BLUESTONE RESOURCES INC.

BLUESTONE RESOURCES INC.
ISIN:  CA09626M3049

Overview

2024/08/21 21:18:15

Price
0.2360 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

3.90% (0.01)

ISIN CA09626M3049
Symbol BSR
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 32 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.2309 USD
0.2360 USD
0.2263 USD
0.2271 USD
0.22951 USD
14,950
3,372.96
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/21
2024/08/20
2024/08/19
2024/08/16
2024/08/15

rrrrr

Headline

Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA09626M3049&ID_NOTATION=118641074
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=43a019e664eb850c28d991f0bd1bd21b76c5de1d1cfb98d570cd9c3e8b430942&idfile=60885&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60885%2F2024-08-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ff6b65c80cc6a9757&time=1724377268&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403119
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4b6520279251147476fc60cd5f2cfbf44a636bd5004a21ffa14550ec87dab53e&idfile=60879&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60879%2F2024-08-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9422d67521b342d93&time=1724377268&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402963
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fbcc9c04789dc64664eaacf8246be9ad094d317c64a62d6965e1b6031620ba41&idfile=60874&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60874%2F2024-08-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f37a4a4a43ae234c0&time=1724377268&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1d1f4f31ef6cbdcd4cc09c78399c99d609cc4094a30184647c917b08efa1bfe4&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=daa407857634aeebe&time=1724377268&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=69a3eb78de620200effcb9d9a52696c32f8b83d7cea85322b28d8aab1b0cbcff&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=612be3050ad1c9d05&time=1724377268&tool=RSC

BLUESTONE RESOURCES INC.

Details

2024/08/21 21:18:15

Price
0.2360 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

3.90% (0.01)

CA09626M3049
BSR

FINRA other OTC Issues

usD

Energy / Commodities

Stock
32 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.2309 USD
High 0.2360 USD
Low 0.2263 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.2271 USD
VWAP 0.22951 USD
Volume (pcs) 14,950
Trading volume 3,372.96
Number of trades 10
Last size 400
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -4.04% - -77.09%
Perf (abs.) -0.01 - -0.79
Beta 0.35 0.72 1.08
Volatility 145.75 162.28 109.60
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BLUESTONE RESOURCES INC.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
TSX Venture
Exchange
Stuttgart

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/08/
21

2024/08/
21

2024/08/
21

2024/08/
21

2024/08/

Time Price

22:26 0.21 EUR

19:39 0.315 CAD
21:35 0.192 EUR
08:00 0.194 EUR

21:18

0.2262 USD (12,933
0.2314 USD (9,037
0.3214 USD (23,378
0.2727 USD (19,282
0.6070 USD (2024/05/16
0.1575 USD (2024/01/02
0.6070 USD (2024/05/16
0.1280 USD (2023/12/22

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.2360 USD 0.00

Number of
trades

1

10
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)
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)
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=118641074
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=244144439
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11527088
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11527088
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=243225862
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212458518

BLUESTONE RESOURCES INC.

Issues 21
Berlin 2024/08/ 20:48 0.206 EUR 0.00 22
21
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CESKAS
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116273232

BLUESTONE RESOURCES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Bluestone

RESOURCES INC,

Contact Details
BLUESTONE RESOURCES

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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